

Dass Ram Bhatia vs. HPTDCL and others

Exe. Pet. No. 1197 of 2024

19.12.2024 Present: Mr. Himanshu Kapila, Advocate vice Mr. Manohar Lal Sharma, Advocate the petitioner.

Mr. Shivank Singh Panta, Advocate for the respondents.

Notice. Mr. Shivank Singh Panta, learned Counsel, accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. Reply/compliance affidavit, as prayed for, be filed within a period of four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 19, 2024
(narender)