

Dass Ram Bhatia Vs. HPTDCL & Ors.

Execution Petition No.1197 of 2024

23.04.2026 Present: Mr. Manohar Lal Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Harmender Singh, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after eight weeks.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 23, 2026
(Rishi)